
Doswell Dreamin 68 mile-Reverse

MILE Cue Road Rte Leg MILE Cue Road Rte Leg MILE Cue Road Rte Leg

0 R Mill Rd 1.49 0 R Mill Rd 1.49 0 R Mill Rd 1.49

1.49 L Old Washington 626 0.13 1.49 L Old Washington 626 0.13 1.49 L Old Washington 626 0.13

1.62 X Greenwood Church Rd 1.44 1.62 X Greenwood Church Rd 1.44 1.62 X Greenwood Church Rd 1.44

3.06 L Cedar Lane 623 0.32 3.06 L Cedar Lane 623 0.32 3.06 L Cedar Lane 623 0.32

3.38 R Elmont Rd 3 3.38 R Elmont Rd 3 3.38 R Elmont Rd 3

6.38 R Hanover 1306 1.21 6.38 R Hanover 1306 1.21 6.38 R Hanover 1306 1.21

7.59 L N James becomes (Blunts  Bridge ) 1.58 7.59 L N James becomes (Blunts  Bridge ) 1.58 7.59 L N James becomes (Blunts  Bridge )1.58

9.17 Str Blunts Bridge Rd 667 1.42 9.17 Str Blunts Bridge Rd 667 1.42 9.17 Str Blunts Bridge Rd 667 1.42

10.59 BR Blunts Bridge Rd 667 3.27 10.59 BR Blunts Bridge Rd 667 3.27 10.59 BR Blunts Bridge Rd 667 3.27

13.86 L Old Ridge  Rd 738 6.74 13.86 L Old Ridge  Rd 738 6.74 13.86 L Old Ridge  Rd 738 6.74

20.6 R Hewlett Rd 20.6 R Hewlett Rd 20.6 R Hewlett Rd

24.02 R Verdon Rd 24.02 R Verdon Rd 24.02 R Verdon Rd

31.76 Rt Washington Hwy Rte 1 31.76 Rt Washington Hwy Rte 1 31.76 Rt Washington Hwy Rte 1

32.11 L Doswell Rd 688 32.11 L Doswell Rd 688 32.11 L Doswell Rd 688

33.77 R King William Rd 30 0.03 33.77 R King William Rd 30 0.03 33.77 R King William Rd 30 0.03

33.80 Store Stop 7-11 0 33.80 Store Stop 7-11 0 33.80 Store Stop 7-11 0

33.80 L King William Rd 30 8.57 33.80 L King William Rd 30 8.57 33.80 L King William Rd 30 8.57

42.37 R Calno Rd 601 2.78 42.37 R Calno Rd 601 2.78 42.37 R Calno Rd 601 2.78

45.15 Str Becomes Etna Mills Rd 614 2.28 45.15 Str Becomes Etna Mills Rd 614 2.28 45.15 Str Becomes Etna Mills Rd 614 2.28

47.43 Str Normans Ridge Rd 614 2.38 47.43 Str Normans Ridge Rd 614 2.38 47.43 Str Normans Ridge Rd 614 2.38

49.81 L Fire House Rd 0.28 49.81 L Fire House Rd 0.28 49.81 L Fire House Rd 0.28

50.09 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 0.21 50.09 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 0.21 50.09 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 0.21

50.30 L Store Stop 7-11 0 50.30 L Store Stop 7-11 0 50.30 L Store Stop 7-11 0

50.30 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 1.72 50.30 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 1.72 50.30 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 1.72

52.02 R Cady's Mill Rd 695 2.25 52.02 R Cady's Mill Rd 695 2.25 52.02 R Cady's Mill Rd 695 2.25

54.27 R Peaks Rd 657 1.76 54.27 R Peaks Rd 657 1.76 54.27 R Peaks Rd 657 1.76

56.03 Becomes Ashcake Rd 657 4.1 56.03 Becomes Ashcake Rd 657 4.1 56.03 Becomes Ashcake Rd 657 4.1

60.13 X Washington Hwy Rte 1 0.78 60.13 X Washington Hwy Rte 1 0.78 60.13 X Washington Hwy Rte 1 0.78

60.91 L Center St 663 0.92 60.91 L Center St 663 0.92 60.91 L Center St 663 0.92

61.83 R Gwathney Church 663 0.44 61.83 R Gwathney Church 663 0.44 61.83 R Gwathney Church 663 0.44

62.27 L Elmont 626 -27.9 62.27 L Elmont 626 -27.9 62.27 L Elmont 626 -27.9

34.37 L Cedar Lane 623 30.33 34.37 L Cedar Lane 623 30.33 34.37 L Cedar Lane 623 30.33

64.70 R Old Washington 626 1.45 64.70 R Old Washington 626 1.45 64.70 R Old Washington 626 1.45

66.15 X Greenwood Church Rd 0.16 66.15 X Greenwood Church Rd 0.16 66.15 X Greenwood Church Rd 0.16

66.31 R Mill Rd 1.5 66.31 R Mill Rd 1.5 66.31 R Mill Rd 1.5

67.81 L End @ School 67.81 L End @ School 67.81 L End @ School

http://www.mapmyride.com/routes/view/470968070

Doswell Dreamin 68 mile-Reverse

Start @ Glen Allen Elementary School

Doswell Dreamin 68 mile-Reverse

Start @ Glen Allen Elementary School

Doswell Dreamin 68 mile-Reverse

Start @ Glen Allen Elementary School



Doswell Dreamin 54 mile

MILE Cue Road Rte Leg MILE Cue Road Rte Leg MILE Cue Road Rte Leg

0 R Mill Rd 1.49 0 R Mill Rd 1.49 0 R Mill Rd 1.49

1.49 L Old Washington 626 0.13 1.49 L Old Washington 626 0.13 1.49 L Old Washington 626 0.13

1.62 X Greenwood Church Rd 1.44 1.62 X Greenwood Church Rd 1.44 1.62 X Greenwood Church Rd 1.44

3.06 L Cedar Lane 623 0.32 3.06 L Cedar Lane 623 0.32 3.06 L Cedar Lane 623 0.32

3.38 R Elmont Rd 3 3.38 R Elmont Rd 3 3.38 R Elmont Rd 3

6.38 R Hanover 1306 1.21 6.38 R Hanover 1306 1.21 6.38 R Hanover 1306 1.21

7.59 L N James becomes (Blunts  Bridge )1.58 7.59 L N James becomes (Blunts  Bridge ) 1.58 7.59 L N James becomes (Blunts  Bridge ) 1.58

9.17 Str Blunts Bridge Rd 667 1.42 9.17 Str Blunts Bridge Rd 667 1.42 9.17 Str Blunts Bridge Rd 667 1.42

10.59 BR Blunts Bridge Rd 667 3.27 10.59 BR Blunts Bridge Rd 667 3.27 10.59 BR Blunts Bridge Rd 667 3.27

13.86 L Old Ridge  Rd 738 0.52 13.86 L Old Ridge  Rd 738 0.52 13.86 L Old Ridge  Rd 738 0.52

14.38 R Doswell Rd 688 3.43 14.38 R Doswell Rd 688 3.43 14.38 R Doswell Rd 688 3.43

17.81 X Rt 1 (Stay on Doswell) 1.66 17.81 X Rt 1 (Stay on Doswell) 1.66 17.81 X Rt 1 (Stay on Doswell) 1.66

19.47 R King William Rd 30 0.07 19.47 R King William Rd 30 0.07 19.47 R King William Rd 30 0.07

19.54 Store Stop 7-11 0 19.54 Store Stop 7-11 0 19.54 Store Stop 7-11 0

19.54 L King William Rd 30 8.53 19.54 L King William Rd 30 8.53 19.54 L King William Rd 30 8.53

28.07 R Calno Rd 601 2.77 28.07 R Calno Rd 601 2.77 28.07 R Calno Rd 601 2.77

30.84 Str Becomes Etna Mills Rd 614 2.29 30.84 Str Becomes Etna Mills Rd 614 2.29 30.84 Str Becomes Etna Mills Rd 614 2.29

33.13 Str Normans Ridge Rd 614 2.38 33.13 Str Normans Ridge Rd 614 2.38 33.13 Str Normans Ridge Rd 614 2.38

35.51 L Fire House Rd 0.27 35.51 L Fire House Rd 0.27 35.51 L Fire House Rd 0.27

35.78 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 0.14 35.78 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 0.14 35.78 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 0.14

35.92 L Store Stop 7-11 0 35.92 L Store Stop 7-11 0 35.92 L Store Stop 7-11 0

35.92 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 1.77 35.92 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 1.77 35.92 L Hanover Crthse Rd 301 1.77

37.69 R Cady's Mill Rd 695 2.24 37.69 R Cady's Mill Rd 695 2.24 37.69 R Cady's Mill Rd 695 2.24

39.93 R Peaks Rd 657 1.77 39.93 R Peaks Rd 657 1.77 39.93 R Peaks Rd 657 1.77

41.7 Becomes Ashcake Rd 657 4.06 41.7 Becomes Ashcake Rd 657 4.06 41.7 Becomes Ashcake Rd 657 4.06

45.76 X Washington Hwy Rte 1 0.81 45.76 X Washington Hwy Rte 1 0.81 45.76 X Washington Hwy Rte 1 0.81

46.57 L Center St 663 0.91 46.57 L Center St 663 0.91 46.57 L Center St 663 0.91

47.48 R Gwathney Church 663 0.46 47.48 R Gwathney Church 663 0.46 47.48 R Gwathney Church 663 0.46

47.94 L Elmont 626 2.09 47.94 L Elmont 626 2.09 47.94 L Elmont 626 2.09

50.03 L Cedar Lane 623 0.33 50.03 L Cedar Lane 623 0.33 50.03 L Cedar Lane 623 0.33

50.36 R Old Washington 626 1.7 50.36 R Old Washington 626 1.7 50.36 R Old Washington 626 1.7

52.06 X Greenwood Church Rd 0.15 52.06 X Greenwood Church Rd 0.15 52.06 X Greenwood Church Rd 0.15

52.21 R Mill Rd 1.49 52.21 R Mill Rd 1.49 52.21 R Mill Rd 1.49

53.7 L End @ School 53.7 L End @ School 53.7 L End @ School

Doswell Dreamin 54 mile Doswell Dreamin 54 mile Doswell Dreamin 54 mile

Start @ Glen Allen Elementary School

http://www.mapmyride.com/routes/view/470953116

Start @ Glen Allen Elementary School Start @ Glen Allen Elementary School


